BIB

25
30
35
33
15
37
23
43
16

12
14
26
39
31

19

22
44
32
29
41
20
13
38

34
18
46
24
40
45
48
4
47
49
10
36
21
50

TEAM NAME

Adams / Hess
Lariviere / Cumming
McBride / McCallion

Keith / Patanella

Vincent / Nitti

Vignapiano / Rusnak
Juliano / Edwards
Hartman / Celepija

Stuffle / Mackin

Mohrfeld / Rothman

Peddell / McFadden

Batten / Eberly

Ransom / Harner

Russo / Watt

Tender / Cunningham

Kalick / Tate
Fowler / Martin
Piccolo / Piccolo
Hogan / Hnida
Krauss / Balsama
Morris / Conesky
Smith / Dorrell
Reese / Somers
Woods / DeAngelis
McGrail / Lee
Walker / Pickup
Geortlier / Vasecka
Holdsworth / Krauss
Cunningham / Santos
Norman / Wilson
Dimen / Ohalloran
Hunter / Kyrtatas
Hunter / Polidori
Kaur / Fernan
Golini / Kramer

immelheber / Himmelhebe

Frazer / Forbes
Rennie / Aromando
Tiver / Dustman

Hettich / Grungo-Citrolo

Greene / Ballew
Reilly / Patel

2016 SILEOC RESULTS

FINISH

TIME

1:49:30
1:51:30
1:53:49
1:58:33
2:03:05
2:09:53
2:11:32
2:12:12
2:14:05
2:14:22
2:20:25
2:23:52
2:25:58
2:25:59
2:26:19
2:27:00
2:29:15
2:29:45
2:30:34
2:30:53
2:33:24
2:33:37
2:34:58
2:36:01
2:36:24
2:37:30
2:37:58
2:41:22
2:42:18
2:42:59
2:43:14
2:43:24
2:45:36
2:45:48
2:48:32
2:49:33
3:02:08
3:07:53
3:11:08
3:11:34
3:12:34
3:20:50
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